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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
2013-10-26 - 19:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:19.02 399
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:57.08 40.34 250m: 3:19.06 40.91 350m: 4:40.24 40.78

100m: 1:16.74 40.11 200m: 2:38.15 41.07 300m: 3:59.46 40.40 400m: 5:19.02 38.78

2. DURKIEWICZ Kamila 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:22.30 387
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:56.55 41.10 250m: 3:19.53 41.46 350m: 4:42.44 41.25

100m: 1:15.45 39.68 200m: 2:38.07 41.52 300m: 4:01.19 41.66 400m: 5:22.30 39.86

3. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 5:22.74 385
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.89 41.22 250m: 3:20.95 41.47 350m: 4:44.27 41.57

100m: 1:16.67 40.92 200m: 2:39.48 41.59 300m: 4:02.70 41.75 400m: 5:22.74 38.47

4. KOCZUR Julia 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:25.06 377
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:00.70 41.57 250m: 3:21.10 40.02 350m: 4:42.25 40.43

100m: 1:19.13 41.21 200m: 2:41.08 40.38 300m: 4:01.82 40.72 400m: 5:25.06 42.81

5. CZYPIONKA Anna 01 MOSM Tychy 5:33.19 350
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:01.21 41.49 250m: 3:26.48 42.45 350m: 4:52.56 42.82

100m: 1:19.72 42.01 200m: 2:44.03 42.82 300m: 4:09.74 43.26 400m: 5:33.19 40.63

6. SANTURA Julia 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 5:57.33 284
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:10.02 46.06 250m: 3:42.10 45.53 350m: 5:14.04 45.64

100m: 1:23.96 44.77 200m: 2:56.57 46.55 300m: 4:28.40 46.30 400m: 5:57.33 43.29

7. DRZAZGA Emilia 03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 6:07.79 260
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:10.99 47.17 250m: 3:46.31 47.91 350m: 5:22.61 48.41

100m: 1:23.82 44.98 200m: 2:58.40 47.41 300m: 4:34.20 47.89 400m: 6:07.79 45.18

8. KAPITAN Paulina 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 6:14.78 246
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:12.84 47.60 250m: 3:50.42 49.16 350m: 5:27.72 48.60

100m: 1:25.24 45.76 200m: 3:01.26 48.42 300m: 4:39.12 48.70 400m: 6:14.78 47.06

9. PAWLIK Alicja 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 6:20.57 235
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:16.66 49.68 250m: 3:55.66 49.40 350m: 5:36.75 50.68

100m: 1:26.98 46.80 200m: 3:06.26 49.60 300m: 4:46.07 50.41 400m: 6:20.57 43.82

10. KLIMCZAK Agata 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 6:20.92 234
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:17.99 50.13 250m: 3:58.93 49.97 350m: 5:36.88 47.32

100m: 1:27.86 47.44 200m: 3:08.96 50.97 300m: 4:49.56 50.63 400m: 6:20.92 44.04

11. ORACZ Natalia 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 6:26.43 224
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:20.75 49.29 250m: 4:00.24 49.28 350m: 5:39.93 49.27

100m: 1:31.46 48.95 200m: 3:10.96 50.21 300m: 4:50.66 50.42 400m: 6:26.43 46.50

13 - 15 lat

1. SPOLJAR Sylwia 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 4:43.18 570
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.89 36.13 250m: 2:55.38 36.26 350m: 4:08.59 37.18

100m: 1:06.76 35.09 200m: 2:19.12 36.23 300m: 3:31.41 36.03 400m: 4:43.18 34.59

2. KOLBER Roksana 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:55.88 500
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:47.98 37.72 250m: 3:03.41 37.66 350m: 4:19.13 37.78

100m: 1:10.26 36.58 200m: 2:25.75 37.77 300m: 3:41.35 37.94 400m: 4:55.88 36.75

3. FARUZEL Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 5:19.94 395
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:57.61 41.48 250m: 3:20.65 41.23 350m: 4:41.93 40.04

100m: 1:16.13 40.07 200m: 2:39.42 41.81 300m: 4:01.89 41.24 400m: 5:19.94 38.01

4. ŻAK Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 5:28.12 366
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 2:00.78 43.49 250m: 3:25.52 42.26 350m: 4:49.98 42.54

100m: 1:17.29 41.47 200m: 2:43.26 42.48 300m: 4:07.44 41.92 400m: 5:28.12 38.14

5. MARUSZCZYK Baeta 00 MOSM Tychy 5:28.80 364
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:57.88 43.05 250m: 3:24.68 42.92 350m: 4:50.24 42.84

100m: 1:14.83 39.84 200m: 2:41.76 43.88 300m: 4:07.40 42.72 400m: 5:28.80 38.56
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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 400m dowolny

Grupa OPEN

1. JABŁOŃSKA OLIWIA START Wrocław 4:42.65 574
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:45.38 35.97 250m: 2:57.63 35.94 350m: 4:08.38 35.42

100m: 1:09.41 36.01 200m: 2:21.69 36.31 300m: 3:32.96 35.33 400m: 4:42.65 34.27

2. SOBCZAK Katarzyna START Wrocław 5:30.82 358
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.51 41.32 250m: 4:05.35 43.63 350m: 5:29.56 40.84

100m: 1:15.19 39.43 200m: 3:21.72 1:25.21 300m: 4:48.72 43.37 400m: 5:30.82 1.26

3. STANEK Sylwia GOL-START Częstochowa 6:59.11 176
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:28.93 52.22 250m: 4:17.91 53.93 350m: 6:08.24 54.98

100m: 1:36.71 52.12 200m: 3:23.98 55.05 300m: 5:13.26 55.35 400m: 6:59.11 50.87

4. KOWALCZE KINGA START Katowice - Oświęcim 7:49.97 124
50m: 49.02 49.02 150m: 2:45.34 59.47 250m: 4:47.73 1:01.32 350m: 6:52.02 1:01.82

100m: 1:45.87 56.85 200m: 3:46.41 1:01.07 300m: 5:50.20 1:02.47 400m: 7:49.97 57.95

Grupa S9

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna START Wrocław 5:30.82 358
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.51 41.32 250m: 4:05.35 43.63 350m: 5:29.56 40.84

100m: 1:15.19 39.43 200m: 3:21.72 1:25.21 300m: 4:48.72 43.37 400m: 5:30.82 1.26

2. KOWALCZE KINGA START Katowice - Oświęcim 7:49.97 124
50m: 49.02 49.02 150m: 2:45.34 59.47 250m: 4:47.73 1:01.32 350m: 6:52.02 1:01.82

100m: 1:45.87 56.85 200m: 3:46.41 1:01.07 300m: 5:50.20 1:02.47 400m: 7:49.97 57.95

Grupa S10

1. JABŁOŃSKA OLIWIA START Wrocław 4:42.65 574
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:45.38 35.97 250m: 2:57.63 35.94 350m: 4:08.38 35.42

100m: 1:09.41 36.01 200m: 2:21.69 36.31 300m: 3:32.96 35.33 400m: 4:42.65 34.27

2. STANEK Sylwia GOL-START Częstochowa 6:59.11 176
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:28.93 52.22 250m: 4:17.91 53.93 350m: 6:08.24 54.98

100m: 1:36.71 52.12 200m: 3:23.98 55.05 300m: 5:13.26 55.35 400m: 6:59.11 50.87


